28991/2

4984/4
20288/4
15492/2

8978/3
15493/4
15494/4

8977/4

8976/3
17344/2
20719/3
13069/2
24563/2
21816/4

1885/3
26292/4

4999/3
26294/3
14341/2
14341/2
21271/2
11320/2

8974/4
14342/4

14341/2

14341/2
28211/2
28212/2
28213/2
2049/4
28214/2
1916/3
8973/4
13067/4
29559/4
2025/4
19158/2
19155/2
8972/4
26799/4
8971/4
28605/3
2048/4
13062/3
8970/2
25827/3
8969/2
15496/2

8968/2
8967/2
4985/3
31343/4
13064/4
13063/4
8965/2

Silips Michalina
Silips Oskars
Silip$ Odvalds
Siligs Peteris
Silips Peteris
Siligs Peteris
Siligs Péteris
Siligs Raimonds
Silips Roberts
Si1igs Roberts
Si1ig9S Roberts
Si1igs Rudolfs
Siligs Sande
Silip$ Teodors
Silips Velta
Silips Zenta
Siligs Zanis
Silip$-Zilerts Johans
Silis Anna

Silis Ansis
Silis Antons
Silis Arturs
Silis Edvarts
Silis Ella
Tochter Arija
Tochter Brigita
Silis Emilija
Sohn Janis
Tochter Zigrida
Silis Janis
Silis Jazeps
Silis Milda
Silis Péteris
Silis Péteris
Silis Rudolfs
Siljanis Edgars
Silkalns (Kaminskis) Rolands
Silka Elmars
Silke Eduards
Silmanis EiZens
Silnieks Andrejs
Silnieks Ansis
Silnieks Janis
Silnieks Karlis
Silovs Andrejs
Sylovs Aleksandrs
Silonovs Anifons
Sils Aleksandrs
Sils Alise

Sils Eduards
Sils Janis

Sils Marta

Sohn Ivars

Sils Rasma

Sils Rudolfs
Silucinskis Viktors
Simakovs Janis
Simalmanis Janis
Simalmanis Vilma
Simancuks Viktors

1892.
1897.
1918.
1875.
1894.
R Ry
1910.
1924.
L4.VIII
1906.
1908.
1904.

1911

1911

4.J

10.J.
313
1940.

5.J

60.J.
1896.
sV WEEL
1879.
1909.
1907.
1908.
1913.
1905.
1897.
19225
1903.
1936.
193
1905
1918.
.28.XI11
19138,
45.4.
1898.
1895,
1930.
Cal BES

1911

1891

3.4

1927,
1897.
1914.
1920.
1917,
1916.
1908.

378

1 VTS
251
24.V1
15X 1L

4.VIII

23Vl
30.VIII
17.1V

.8.IX
1924.
1924.
28idi
1913,
68.J.
34.J.
1ad5%
1904.
1883.
1905.

155 1T
YD

19.XII
30.VI
el

27, V111

13.VIII
VII

s Tl
28.VIII
23.XI1
Lol
23.XI1
3.VI
17.V
5.VI

29V I

20.1
2:lrl

1941V
15.XI1
22111

Varaklagos, Rigas 92
Riga, Dzirnavu 82-28
Litene

Salas Ragabeltes
Mangalu stacijas eka 15-
Gulbene

Riga, Margerita iela
Riga, Emmas 1-4
Krustpili

Zantes Pulkas
Daugavpili, Raipa 103
Katlakalna Silipos
Rugaju Ozolsalas
Valkas Apr. Raudzénos

Riga, Biskapa 8-1

Blidenes Melngravjos
Mezotnes Silos

MezZotnes Silos

Sesava pat.b-ba
Ventspili, Peldu 4-11
Riga, Ciekurkalna 3.5.1.22-4
Liepaja, 1905.g.iela 13
Liepaja, 1905.g.iela 13
Liepaja, 1905.g.iela 13
Mezotnes Silos

MeZotnes Silos

Mezotnes Silos

Mezotnes Silos
AlSvangas Burigos
Baltinavas Paeglos
Baltinavas Paeglos
Riga, Salas 2-9
Baltinavas Paeglos
Kandava, Zemites 4
Ropazu Mezukivites
Katlakalna Silkas

Riga, Kalnciema 104-3
Nicas Gudrikos

Nicas Gudrikos

Riga, Plkv.Brieza 1
Riga, Brivibas 126-46

Pildas Alonos
Riga, Kokneses 36-4

Dundagas Kalniekos
Dubultos Parka 6
Dundagas Kalniekos
Saldu, Skrundas 8a
Saldu, Skrundas 8a
Dundagas Kalniekos
Dundagas Kalniekos
Riga, Kuzpeceovu 5a-3
Riga, Pirts 9-12
Gulbene

Gulbene

Riga, Ganibu d. 12-7



